Bulb
Shape
Base
Type Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Case
Qty**
MOL
(In)
Lumens
Initial CBCP
Initial
Color
Temp CRI
Wattage
Equivalent
*Rated Life
L70 (Hrs) Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
#Location
Rating
Additional
Information
PAR38 - Low Glare - Visual Comfort Lens™
PAR38 MED 12 63228 LED12DP38W830/15 120 6 5.3 1000 13500 3000 80 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Spot, 15˚ beam, White
63233 LED12DP38W830/25 120 6 5.3 1000 4800 3000 80 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
63323 LED12DP38W827/25 120 6 5.3 960 4600 2700 80 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
63329 LED12DP38W827/40 120 6 5.3 960 1800 2700 80 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Flood, 40˚ beam, White
63330 LED12DP38W930/15 120 6 5.3 860 11400 3000 91 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Spot, 15˚ beam, White
63332 LED12DP38W930/40 120 6 5.3 860 1600 3000 91 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Flood, 40˚ beam, White
63334 LED12DP38W927/25 120 6 5.3 820 3900 2700 91 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
63343 LED12DP38W927/40 120 6 5.3 820 1550 2700 91 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Flood, 40˚ beam, White
92969 LED12D38W3827/25 120 6 5.31 1050 5500 2700 81 100W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
92971 LED12D38W3827/40 120 6 5.31 1050 2300 2700 81 100W 25,000 Yes Dry Flood, 40° beam, White
92972 LED12D38W3830/25 120 6 5.31 1050 5500 3000 81 100W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
92973 LED12D38WO383040 120 6 5.31 1050 2300 3000 80 100W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White
18 94909 LED18D38W830/15 120 6 5.3 1400 8700 3000 80 85W 25,000 Yes Dry Spot, 15˚ beam, White
94549 LED18D38W830/25 120 6 5.3 1400 5100 3000 80 100W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
94910 LED18D38W830/40 120 6 5.3 1400 2800 3000 80 120W 25,000 Yes Dry Flood, 40˚ beam, White
94903 LED18D38W930/15 120 6 5.3 1200 7500 3000 91 75W 25,000 Yes Dry Spot, 15˚ beam, White
94904 LED18D38W930/25 120 6 5.3 1200 4400 3000 91 100W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
94905 LED18D38W930/40 120 6 5.3 1200 2400 3000 91 120W 25,000 Yes Dry Flood, 40˚ beam, White
94901 LED18D38W927/15 120 6 5.3 1100 7100 2700 91 75W 25,000 Yes Dry Spot, 15˚ beam, White
94198 LED18D38W927/25 120 6 5.3 1100 4100 2700 91 95W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
94902 LED18D38W927/40 120 6 5.3 1100 2300 2700 91 120W 25,000 Yes Dry Flood, 40˚ beam, White
92923 LED18D38W3927/25 120 6 5.31 1250 4900 2700 92 100W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
92933 LED18D38W3930/25 120 6 5.31 1350 5200 3000 92 100W 25,000 - Dry Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
92934 LED18D38W3930/40 120 6 5.12 1350 3200 3000 92 120W 25,000 Yes Dry Flood, 40° beam, White
92950 LED18D38OW382725 120 6 5.12 1550 5800 2700 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
92958 LED18D38OW382740 120 6 5.12 1550 3800 2700 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White
92963 LED18D38OW383025 120 6 5.12 1550 6000 3000 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
92967 LED18D38OW383040 120 6 5.12 1550 4000 3000 81 150W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White
92926 LED18D38W3927/40 120 6 5.12 1250 2900 2700 92 120W 25,000 Yes Dry Flood, 40° beam, White
85085 LED18D38OW383525 120 6 5.31 1700 6500 3500 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
87917 LED18D38OW383540 120 6 5.31 1700 4400 3500 81 150W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White
93171 LED18D38OW384025 120 6 5.31 1700 6500 4000 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
83811 LED18D38OS384025 120 6 5.31 1700 6500 4000 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25° beam, Silver
93172 LED18D38OW384040 120 6 5.31 1700 4400 4000 81 150W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White
65730 LED18D38OW385025 120 6 5.31 1700 6500 5000 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
65731 LED18D38OW385040 120 6 5.31 1700 4400 5000 81 150W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White
GE
Lighting
The bright white radiance of GE’s LED retail PAR38 lamps are not just something you see, it’s something you feel.